Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Murphy - (1115637) - Maidenhead ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
2:11.99 573

2:13.52 553

2:13.90 548
2:14.78 538
2:15.86 525
2:16.43 518
2:19.82 482
2:21.22 467
2:21.61 463
2:25.05 431
2:29.04 397
2:31.49 378
2:33.33 365
2:36.24 345

2:39.25 326

2:42.72 305
2:50.18 267
2:51.22 262
2:53.64 251
2:53.84 250
2:55.22 244
2:59.44 228
3:04.69 209
3:15.69 175
3:23.05 157
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2111721
28/11/21
25/03/23
07/11/21
03/10/21
16/10/21
06/10/19
06/06/21
29/09/19
19/09/19
01/12/18
20/09/18
20/06/21
06/05/17
14/09/17
04/03/17
08/05/16
12/06/16
04/10/15
16/01/16
17/10/15
07/03/15
19/04/15
17/01/15
06/12/14

Meet

Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Maxwell October Meet 2021

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Wycombe District

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Surrey

High Wycombe
Chiltern
Winchester
Aylesbury
Millfield
Aldershot
Wycombe LC
Southampton
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Wycombe Leisure Cent
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Southampton
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level
2
3
3
Wycombe Dist 2
3
2
Windsor 3
0
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
0
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
2
2
Windsor 3
2
3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
2:13.90 548
2:13.52 553
2:11.99 573
2:14.78 538

2:16.43 518

2:15.86 525
2:33.33 365
2:21.22 467
2:19.82 482
2:21.61 463
2:25.05 431
2:29.04 397
2:31.49 378
2:39.25 326
2:36.24 345
2:42.72 305
2:51.22 262

2:50.18 267

2:53.84 250
2:55.22 244
2:53.64 251
3:04.69 209
2:59.44 228
3:15.69 175
3:23.05 157
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Date

25/03/23
28/11/21
21/11/21
07/11/21
16/10/21
03/10/21
20/06/21
06/06/21
06/10/19
29/09/19
19/09/19
01/12/18
20/09/18
14/09/17
06/05/17
04/03/17
12/06/16
08/05/16
16/01/16
17/10/15
04/10/15
19/04/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
06/12/14

Meet

Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023
2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier
Guildford City SC L2 Winter Open Meet

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Wycombe District

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Chiltern

High Wycombe
Surrey
Winchester
Millfield
Aylesbury
Wycombe Leisure Cent
Wycombe LC
Aldershot
Southampton
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Southampton
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level
3
3
2
Wycombe Dist 2
2
3
0
0
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
2
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
2
2
3
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